
Whispering Woodlands 2019 

a Retreat to Nature for the Creative Mind 
www.whispering-woodlands.com     608 848-9761    whisper@tds.net 

For description and additional information please refer to the website. 

 

September 
 

Mark-making: Painting the abstract with ink   Jacqueline Sullivan   

Fri/Sat  September 6 & 7  10 - 4:30   $355/$20 materials 

 
Intro to Oil Pastels    Edna Kunkel  
Sat. Sept. 14,   10 a.m. - 4 p.m.  $110/$20 materials 
 

Papermaking Intro   Jackie Hefty   
Sun.  Sept 15, 1 - 4:30     $75/$10 materials   
Please note: Papermaking workshops are held outdoors, dress appropriately for the afternoon.  

 

Intro to Gelatin Monoprints and Monotypes  Jackie Hefty 
Fri., September 20, 1 - 4:30  $65/$15 materials 
 

More Monoprints & Monotypes   Jackie Hefty 
 Sat. September 21, 1 - 4:30  $45/$15 materials  (Max # - 4 registrants) 
Consider registration for both Fri/Sat. September 20 & 21,  $105/$20 materials   
 

Plein Air Painting in Soft Pastels   Kay Brathol-Hostvet 
Saturday Sept. 28,   9 - 4   $135  
 
 

October 
 

Paper Pulp Play Appropriate for Intergenerational  Jackie Hefty   
Sat. October 5, 1 - 4:30 p.m.   Adult  $65/$15 materials    Youth  $50/$15 materials 

 
Please note: Papermaking workshops are held outdoors, dress appropriately for the afternoon.  

 

Fall Harvest  Papermaking Jackie Hefty   
Fri/Sat  Oct 11 & 12   1- 4:30 p.m.  $110/$15 materials  
 
 



Thinking like a Master    Edna Kunkel  
Sunday   Oct. 13,   10 a.m. - 4 p.m. $115/$5 materials 
 
Off Site @ Olbrich Gardens   
Non-Adhesive Bookmaking  Jackie Hefty   Sunday, October 20, 1-4 p.m.  
Registration Deadline: October 11  Cost: $87/$70 member | Course Number: 21-30 
 
Eco Printing    Jackie Hefty    
Fri & Sat, Oct 25 & 26,  1-4:30 p.m.  $110/$15 materials  
 
 
 

November 
 

Lifelines  Pamela Paulsrud 

Sat. & Sun., October 5 & 6,  9:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.  $325/$15 materials 

 
Off Site @ Olbrich Gardens  Jackie Hefty   
Suminagashi Floating Inks   Sunday, November 17, 1-4 p.m.  
Registration deadline: November 8  Cost: $87/$70 member | Course Number: 21-39  
 
 

More to come . . . 


